
Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers

Mileage: 30 Mileage: 30

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Grove St (South) 0.1 0.0 R Grove St (South) 0.1

0.1 > Vine St 0.3 0.1 > Vine St 0.3

0.4 R Mill St 0.2 0.4 R Mill St 0.2

0.6 > Westside Rd 0.7 0.6 > Westside Rd 0.7

1.3 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8 1.3 R W Dry Creek Rd 8.8

10.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6 10.0 R Yoakim Bridge Rd 0.6

10.7 R Dry Creek Rd 0.3 10.7 R Dry Creek Rd 0.3

10.9 L Canyon Rd 2.3 10.9 L Canyon Rd 2.3

13.2 R Hwy-128 E 0.9 13.2 R Hwy-128 E 0.9

14.1 L stay on Hwy-128 E 4.6 14.1 L stay on Hwy-128 E 4.6

18.7 L Geysers Rd 0.6 18.7 L Geysers Rd 0.6

19.3 R Red Winery Rd 2.4 19.3 R Red Winery Rd 2.4

21.6 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 21.6 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4

22.0 R Hwy-128 0.2 22.0 R Hwy-128 0.2

22.2 Jimtown Store 0.3 22.2 Jimtown Store 0.3

22.5 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 22.5 > Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

24.6 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4 24.6 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4

26.0 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.9 26.0 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.9

26.8 L Chiquita Rd 2.1 26.8 L Chiquita Rd 2.1

28.9 R Grove St 1.7 28.9 R Grove St 1.7

30.6 R Healdsburg City Hall  30.6 R Healdsburg City Hall  

  

Led by Susan Hester Led by Susan Hester 

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5980190 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/5980190

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

To Jimtown
Healdsburg City Hall  97'

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

To Jimtown
Healdsburg City Hall  97'

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448


